in damages for liability, on account of accidents occurring 
subsequent to the effective date of the evidence, arising out of the 
ownership, maintenance or use of a vehicle of a type subject to 
registration under the laws of New Mexico, in the following amounts:
A. twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) because of bodily injury to 
or death of one person in any one accident;
B. subject to this limit for one person, fifty thousand dollars ($50,000) 
because of bodily injury to or death of two or more persons in any 
one accident;

The Mandatory Financial Responsibility